2023 SUMMER ENRICHMENT PROGRAM

FEE SCHEDULE

Register June 14 - July 26, 2023

Start Date App Fee VLGS One Stu | Add'I'L Stu Reg NLT
Mon 19-Jun 35 125
V: Tue 20-Jun 35 100
2 Wed 21-Jun 35 75
Thu 22-Jun 35 50
Mon 26-Jun 35 125
‘:’ Tue 27-Jun 35 100
3 Wed 28-Jun 35 75
Thu 29-Jun 35 50
Mon
w | o NOT AVAILABLE
K Tue B -
a Wed 5-Jul 35 75 30-Jun
Thu 6-Jul 35 50 3-Jul
Mon 10-Jul 35 125 5-Jul
‘IA(’ Tue 11-Jul 35 100 6-Jul
5 Wed 12-Jul 35 75 7-Jul
Thu 13-Jul 35 50 10-Jul
Mon 17-Jul 35 125 12-Jul
V: Tue 18-Jul 35 100 13-Jul
6 Wed 19-Jul 35 75 14-Jul
Thu 20-Jul 35 50 17-Jul
Mon 24-Jul 35 125
W i, S I g LSS Sentinii Lo
K Tue 25-Jul 35 100
7 Wed 26-Jul 35 75
Thu 27-Jul 35 50
WKS8 Mon 31-Jul 35 125




